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Overview
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Price

24.50 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.33% (-0.08)

LU1704650164
BFSA
Tradegate
EUR

Utilities

Stock

984 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

24.28 EUR (425)
24.78 EUR (425)
24.80 EUR
24.84 EUR
24.50 EUR
24,58 EUR
24.58395 EUR
537

13,201.58

6

100

15

WKN: A2H521

70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00

30.00 ;H 1'

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly

2024/09/05 gl Global Equity Ratings

# products
5

Download

[w [ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=LU1704650164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1704650164&ID_NOTATION=201177834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1704650164&ID_NOTATION=201177834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=888279e23df3fc4831f25d092310db4b7dafc7350e1509d5a683f7adf0173af4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89ab7f9cc328c760a&time=1726759855&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b388528e5fad2665cc08435fd2984626e1e2c237d3b7d97a89a791314964a2db&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=661d8fc32290e0595&time=1726759855&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d56806270824d292e7e51e8114a0c88bbbab327593cc2eafaee54d5d6ee598af&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7fa03a23bab756df&time=1726759855&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b6bd9e9a3d67eca70a1111ce07db989a9e50f4d120bdff3bb6b4b2c4741eb2b&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4cfa74304227dd3f8&time=1726759855&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb82effdc851c45330ddde1abbc6c85eac5d7a42a661ff39555524caf47e5763&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=616a4568332ba7fcf&time=1726759855&tool=RSC

BEFESA S.A.

Details

2024/09/18 16:18:06

Price
24.50 EUR

Difference

o

-0.33% (-0.08)

General attributes

ISIN LU1704650164
Symbol BFSA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 984 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.28 EUR (425)
Ask (Ask size) 24.78 EUR (425)
Open 24.80 EUR
High 24.84 EUR
Low 24.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 24.58 EUR
VWAP 24.58395 EUR
Volume (pcs) 537
Trading volume 13,201.58
Number of trades 6
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.35% -21.42% -64.38%
Perf (abs.) -5.16 -6.70 -44.42
Beta - - -
Volatility 42.36 39.21 37.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

24.40 EUR (2,788
25.88 EUR (3,986
29.53 EUR (4,584
30.50 EUR (4,755

37.56 EUR (2024/04/12

23.66 EUR (2024/09/09

37.56 EUR (2024/04/12

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
23.40 EUR (2023/10/26)

Product type # products
Turbos 5
All listings for BEFESA S.A.
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:14 2444 EUR 0.51 323
09/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 24.78 EUR 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=LU1704650164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201177834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201771469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348021

BEFESA S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2023/
10/24

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

16:18

17:15

08:04

09:00

08:01

08:16

15:05

21:51

16:31

08:04

24.50 EUR

2444 EUR

24.60 EUR

24 63 EUR

24.42 EUR

24.42 EUR

24.60 EUR

27.75 USD

24.46 EUR

2442 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

40
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202052261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202052265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202589023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202589023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229860292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202401094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201724109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362220400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202080841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202052263

BEFESA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

BEFESA

Contact Details
BEFESA SA

68-70 Boulevard de Pétrusse - 2320

Luxembourg
Telefon: +
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Asier
Zarraonandia
Ayo

Javier Molina
Montes

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Javier Molina
Montes

Frauke
Heistermann

Georg Graf von
Waldersee

Helmut Wieser

Natalia Arranz

Soledad Luca de
Tena

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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